jupi tercondenser.com
CAPACITORS
PAGE 7
Red Astron Style Capacitors
Tinfoil and Mylar- 1950’s Construction,
Warmer Tone Modeled after the legendary
Red Astron Capacitors, our capacitors have
similar style to the vintage capacitors to give
a very authentic tone and look, yet with a
high reliability and longevity. This phenolic
case potted tinfoil and mylar capacitor yields
a uniquely vintage tone perfect for guitar
amplifiers and vintage audio amplifiers alike.
Tolerance: +/-10% typically much closer.
Dielectric: Polyester Film
Tin Foil
Operating temperature: -55C – 85C, derate
50% at 125C.
Leads: 20awg Tinned Copper OFC
RoHS Compliant
Made in USA
Red Astron Voltage Diameter Length Cat. No.
µF Inches mm Inches mm
0.1 200V 0.38 9.5 1.19 30.2 PH4001-2104K
0.001 400V 0.38 7.9 1 25.4 PH4001-4102K
0.002 400V 0.38 7.9 1 25.4 PH4001-4202K
0.003 400V 0.38 7.9 1 25.4 PH4001-4302K
0.005 400V 0.38 7.9 1 25.4 PH4001-4502K
0.01 400V 0.38 9.5 1 25.4 PH4001-4103K
0.02 400V 0.38 9.5 1.19 30.2 PH4001-4203K
0.05 400V 0.38 9.5 1.19 30.2 PH4001-4503K
0.1 400V 0.5 12.7 1.63 41.3 PH4001-4104K
0.001 600V 0.38 7.9 1 25.4 PH4001-6102K
0.002 600V 0.38 7.9 1 25.4 PH4001-6202K
0.003 600V 0.38 7.9 1 25.4 PH4001-6302K
0.005 600V 0.38 7.9 1 25.4 PH4001-6502K
0.01 600V 0.38 9.5 1 25.4 PH4001-6103K
0.02 600V 0.38 9.5 1.19 30.2 PH4001-6203K
0.05 600V 0.38 9.5 1.19 30.2 PH4001-6503K
0.1 600V 0.5 12.7 1.63 41.3 PH4001-6104K
0.15 600V 0.63 15.9 1.88 47.6 PH4001-6154K
0.22 600V 0.63 15.9 1.88 47.6 PH4001-6224K
0.33 600V 0.63 15.9 1.88 47.6 PH4001-6334K
0.47 600V 0.75 19.1 1.88 47.6 PH4001-6474K
SPECIFICATIONS